MASTER SCHEDULE

uleC 2019

Change from Original Schedule

Game is Played at "Away" Team Field
8 Team/16 Game Schedule

Gm| # Away @ # Home Date Time Diamond
1] 2 Saltspring @ 1 Sooke Sat, April 13 11:00AM 1
2| 3 Peninsula @ 8 Central Saanich Sun, April 14 12:30PM RK
3|4 Langford @ 7 Gordon Head Sun, April 07 12:00PM 1
4 | 5 Lakehill @ 6 Cordova Bay Tue, April 16 6:00PM 3
5] 3 Peninsula @ 4 Langford Thu, April 18 6:00PM 1
6|1 Sooke @ 7 Gordon Head Sat, May 11 1:00PM 1
7 | 8 Central Saanich @ 6 Cordova Bay Tue, April 23 6:00PM 3
8| 2 Saltspring @ 5 Lakehill Sun, May 19 11:00AM SS
9| 6 Cordova Bay @ 2 Saltspring Sat, May 04 1:00PM SS
10| 7 Gordon Head @ 8 Central Saanich Sun, April 21 1:00PM RK
11| 4 Langford @ 1 Sooke Wed, April 24 6:00PM 1
12| 5 Lakehill @ 3 Peninsula Tue, April 23 6:00PM 5
13| 7 Gordon Head @ 5 Lakehill Mon, April 29 6:00PM 2
14| 8 Central Saanich @ 4 Langford Thu, May 16 6:30PM 2
15| 2 Saltspring @ 3 Peninsula Sun, May 12 11:30AM 5
16| 6 Cordova Bay @ 1 Sooke Sat, May 25 11:00AM 1
17| 1 Sooke @ 3 Peninsula Sat, April 27 11:00AM 1
18| 4 Langford @ 2 Saltspring Sat, June 08 11:00AM SS
19| 5 Lakehill @ 8 Central Saanich Thu, May 09 6:30PM RK
20| 6 Cordova Bay @ 7 Gordon Head Thu, May 02 6:30PM 1
21| 4 Langford @ 5 Lakehill Sun, April 14 3:00PM 2
22| 8 Central Saanich @ 1 Sooke Sun, June 09 1:00PM 1
23| 2 Saltspring @ 7 Gordon Head Sat, June 01 11:30AM 1
24| 3 Peninsula @ 6 Cordova Bay Sat, April 13 1:00PM 3
25| 7 Gordon Head @ 3 Peninsula Thu, May 16 6:30PM 5
26| 8 Central Saanich @ 2 Saltspring Sun, May 26 3:00PM SS
27| 1 Sooke @ 5 Lakehill Sat, June 01 1:00PM 5
28| 6 Cordova Bay @ 4 Langford Mon, May 13 6:30PM 2
29| 1 Sooke @ 2 Saltspring Sat, April 13 1:00PM 1
30| 8 Central Saanich @ 3 Peninsula Tue, April 30 6:00PM 5
31| 7 Gordon Head @ 4 Langford Sun, June 09 1:00PM 2
32| 6 Cordova Bay @ 5 Lakehill Thu, May 16 6:30PM 2




33| 4 Langford @ 3 Peninsula Thu, May 30 6:30PM

34| 7 Gordon Head @ 1 Sooke Sun, April 28 1:00PM

35| 6 Cordova Bay @ 8 Central Saanich Tue, May 28 6:30PM RK
36| 5 Lakehill @ 2 Saltspring Sun, May 19 1:00PM SS
37| 2 Saltspring @ 6 Cordova Bay Sat, May 04 3:00PM SS
38| 8 Central Saanich @ | 7 Gordon Head Thu, May 23 6:30PM

39| 1 Sooke @ | 4 Langford Fri, May 31 6:30PM

40| 3 Peninsula @ 5 Lakehill Thu, May 23 6:30PM

41| 5 Lakehill @ 7 Gordon Head Mon, May 13 6:30PM

42| 4 Langford @ | 8 Central Saanich Sun, May 12 3:00PM RK
43| 3 Peninsula @ 2 Saltspring Sun, May 12 1:30PM

4| 1 Sooke @ 6 Cordova Bay Tue, June 04 6:30PM

45| 3 Peninsula @ 1 Sooke Sat, April 27 1:00PM 1
46| 2 Saltspring @ 4 Langford Sat, June 08 1:00PM SS
47 | 8 Central Saanich @ 5 Lakehill Thu, June 06 6:30PM 2
48 | 7 Gordon Head @ 6 Cordova Bay Mon, June 10 6:30PM 3
49| 5 Lakehill @ 4 Langford Mon, June 10 6:30PM 2
50| 1 Sooke @ 8 Central Saanich Sun, June 09 3:00PM 1
51| 7 Gordon Head @ 2 Saltspring Sat, June 01 1:30PM 1
52| 6 Cordova Bay @ | 3 Peninsula Tue, May 21 6:30PM 5
53] 3 Peninsula @ 7 Gordon Head Thu, May 09 6:30PM 1
54| 2 Saltspring @ 8 Central Saanich Sun, May 26 5:00PM SS
55| 5 Lakehill @ 1 Sooke Sat, June 01 3:00PM 5
56| 4 Langford @ 6 Cordova Bay Sat, June 01 1:00PM 3
57| 1 Sooke @ |5 Lakehill Wed, May 08 6:30PM 2
58| 2 Saltspring @ 6 Cordova Bay Sun, June 02 1:30PM 3
59| 7 Gordon Head @ 3 Peninsula Sat, June 08 1:00PM 1
60| 4 Langford @ 8 Central Saanich Sun, April 28 11:00AM RK
61| 8 Central Saanich @ 1 Sooke Sun, April 21 11:00AM RK
62| 5 Lakehill @ pA Saltspring Sun, June 02 10:00AM | cordova Bay 3
63| 6 Cordova Bay @ 3 Peninsula Sun, May 26 1:00PM 5
64| 7 Gordon Head @ 4 Langford Sun, June 09 11:00AM pA




